Strobel's Open

Debbie Pack
Shirley Cooper
Carolyn Jensen
Sharon Woods
Melissa Roll

Melissa Roll
Amanda Burns
Lyndie Hurliman
Kathy Boultinghouse
Sis Thurston
Danielle Kundle
Kayla Sawyer
Jenelle Blubaugh
Abby Cheney

Kady Murphy
Jeanette Etchebarne
Sally Johnston
Stormy Griffin

Kathy Boultinghouse
Lyndie Hurliman
Barb Jones

Haylee Skipper
Skylar Heermann
Janellle Blubaugh
MaryMcDole

Danni Yarbor

Susan Webb

Hailey Ferris

Liz Woods
Stephanie Middleton
Denise Barrett

Molly Gray

Jeannie Schenk
Becky McDougall
Karissa Brunmeier
Kallie Trask

Rahlie Osburn

Lilly Dreyer

Taylor Blackwell
Jennifer Neal

Beth Rowland
Kaydence King
Barbara Sadewasser
Shelley Bennett
Jason Blubaugh
Kylie Legler

Mary McDole

4/28/2018

SMR Judge My Falcor
Bug Dasher

THR Watch me Perk
Easy Kipa Dash

THR On a Famous Rc
Rocks E Firewater
Sixes High Hand

RD Okias Chenoa #1
Cheyennes Slim Dude
A Driftin Orphan
Canoutsmartmyfire
Imagunsmokenhickor
Can't Force Fame
Chexy

Real Quiet Bardell

LF Soon to be Famou
Bogies Special Lady
Ima Circuit Judge
RCA Ikes Jackpot #2
THR Highlwannabeon
Judge John Henry
Bluzie

Ricky Bobby
Phamous Feature
Queenie #2

Shonni

Rowdy

Hugas Loaded Gun
Tributes Image
Sedona Slew

Major Prom Night

SD Dashed Chex
Juniper Silver Doll
Hancock's Golden Ge
Lily

Naughty Pink Country
Retiring Bear

DM Coosa Lil Miss Mc
Jw

Hez Bigtome Fast
Cappy

Murphy

Sybils Moon

Zip

Can't Force Fame
Nina

Bonnie Blu #1

Time

14.356
14.575
14.647
14.666
14.702
14.818
14.917
14.963
15.025
15.028
15.031
15.043
15.05
15.052
15.131
15.173
15.239
15.297
15.311
15.323
15.342
15.342
15.356
15.378
15.396
15.438
15.439
15.483
15.486
15.487
15.563
15.75
15.881
15.997
16.202
16.208
16.266
16.357
16.38
16.427
16.734
16.876
16.9
17.118
17.568
19.708
99.999

$283.00
$217.00
$158.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$239.00
$184.00
$134.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$218.00
$167.00
$121.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$196.00
$150.00
$109.00
$0.00
$0.00
$152.00
$117.00
$85.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Div.

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D



Viki Friedrich
Carolyn Jensen
Lindsey Griffin
Tina Byrd
Jessica Gilbert
Kelsey Bault
Cathy Brown
May Wood
Viki Friedrich
Staci Baker
Heidi Yarbor

CJ Streak of Badon #: 114.87
Blazin Dash Ta Thunc 115.16
THR Wood Be Famou 115.24

We Nita Runner 115.6
Myte Star Reflection 115.69
Little Blitzen 115.77
CR Chashing DA Cas| 115.83
Mystle Lena 116.07
DTF Raisin Swift #2  116.31
Echo My Heart 117.63

Kid Wayne 124.66

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



